OIL AND GAS DIVISION

6. RRC District

INCLINATION REPORT (One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report)					(Oil completions only)	
1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat) Maljamar, Grayburg-San Andres 2. LEASE NAME SEMGSAU					8. Well Number 619	
3. OPERATOR Cross Timbers Energy LLC 4. ADDRESS 400 West 7 th Street Fort Worth, TX 75070 5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)					RRC Identification Number (Gas completions only)	
					10. County	
ec. 29, Township 1					Lea	
	I		INCLINATI	ON		
11. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle x100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)	
226	226	0.50	0.87	1.97	1.97	
495	269	1.00	1.75	4.69	6.67	
726	231	0.75	1.31	3.02	9.69	
998	272	1.00	1.75	4.75	14.44	
1310	312	1.25	2.18	6.81	21.24	
1771	461	2.00	3.49	16.09	37.33	
1908	137	1.50	2.62	3.59	40.92	
2091	183	1.25	2.18	3.99	44.91	
2366	275	2.25	3.93	10.80	55.71	
2503	137	2.00	3.49	4.78	60.49	
2594	91	2.75	4.80	4.37	64.85	
2685	91	2.50	4.36	3.97	68.82	
2777	92	2.00	3.49	3.21	72.03	
2868	91	2.00	3.49	3.18	75.21	
2959	91	1.75	3.05	2.78	77.99	
17. Is any information	is needed, use the reverse s shown on the reverse side of displacement of well bore	of this form? yes	no no feet =	130.29	feet.	
*19. Inclination measure	ements were made in -	Tubing Casing	Open hole	☑ Drill Pipe	179 fee	
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by field rules					fee	
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? No						
		attach written explanation of	_			
		attach written explanation of		CATION		
uthorized to make this certificates placed on both sides of the	prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texa ication, that I have personal kr his form and that such data and This certification covers all dat d Representative tle (type or print) ng Inc.	as Natural Resources Code, that nowledge of the inclination data facts are true, correct, and com ta as indicated by asterisks (*) by		prescribed in Sec. 91.143, T ication, that I have personal a presented on both sides of this certification covers all icated by asterisks (*) by the presentative	I data and information presented l	
Telephone: 432-682	-202014					

* Designates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys.